Environmental and
industrial technology
Components for water / wastewater
treatment and industrial uses
BIBUS - Network of
competencies
We are the link between the manufac-
turing plants and our customers. Our

lu
ti
o
n
R
a
te
d
M
a
x
im
u
m
V, Hz W min-1 H (m) l/min H (m) l/min mm Inch mm m kg
BPS-200M 230, 50/60 200 2900/3500 4 80 7 160 32 1¼ 190 x 155 x 290 10 3.8
BPS-200MA 230, 50/60 200 2900/3500 4 80 7 160 32 1¼ 190 x 155 x 290 10 3.8
BPS-300 230, 50/60 300 2900/3500 5 80 8 180 40 1½ 196 x 160 x 370 10 6.6
BPS-400 230, 50/60 400 2900/3500 6 120 9 240 50 2 196 x 160 x 370 10 7.6
BPS series
BPS-200M / BPS-200MA
BPS-300 / BPS-400
Product characteristics

lu
ti
o
n
R
a
te
d
M
a
x
im
u
m
V, Hz W min-1 H (m) l/min H (m) l/min mm Inch mm m kg
SV-150 230, 50/60 150 2900/3500 4 100 5.7 170 40 1½ 415 x 155 x 210 10 8
SV-250 230, 50/60 250 2900/3500 4.5 120 7.5 220 40 1½ 415 x 155 x 210 10 9.5
SV-400 230, 50/60 400 2900/3500 6 180 10 300 50 2 435 x 155 x 240 10 12
SV-550 230, 50/60 550 2900/3500 8 220 10 360 80 3 435 x 155 x 260 10 14
SV-750 230, 50/60 750 2900/3500 9 230 11 380 80 3 435 x 155 x 260 10 18
SV series
SV-150 / SV-250 / SV-400
SV-550 / SV-750
Product characteristics

lu
ti
o
n
R
a
te
d
M
a
x
im
u
m
V, Hz W min-1 H (m) l/min H (m) l/min mm Inch mm m kg
BAV-150 230, 50/60 150 2900/3500 3.5 60 7 130 32 1¼ 190 x 140 x 300 10 5
BAV-250 230, 50/60 250 2900/3500 5 120 8 200 40 1½ 200 x 140 x 320 10 6
BAV-400 230, 50/60 400 2900/3500 5 180 10 280 50 2 230 x 160 x 350 10 6.5
BAV-550 230, 50/60 550 2900/3500 6 200 11 340 50 2 230 x 160 x 380 10 10
Performance data
38
All designs, dimensions and speciÞcations are subject to change without notice (December 2008).

lu
ti
o
n
R
a
te
d
M
a
x
im
u
m
V, Hz W min-1 H (m) l/min H (m) l/min mm Inch mm m kg
JKH-150 230, 50/60 150 2900/3500 4 100 6 160 50 2 305 x 152 x 175 10 5,5
JKH-250 230, 50/60 250 2900/3500 5 120 7 220 50 2 320 x 152 x 175 10 6,5
JKH-400 230, 50/60 400 2900/3500 6 180 10 300 50 2 330 x 162 x 180 10 8
JKH-750 230, 50/60 750 2900/3500 8 220 12 450 50 2 350 x 162 x 180 10 11
Performance data
43
All designs, dimensions and speciÞ cations are subject to change without notice (December 2008).